
Crispy Duck 
Recipe

10

£10.55

£1.06

To Make x Portions

Total Cost

Cost per Portion

Duck Each£8.99 1

Chinese 5 spice Kg£11.11 0.06

Garlic Prepared Kg£6.50

Red Peppercorns 0.01

Spring Onions 0.3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Kg£17.86

Each£0.65

0.08

£8.99

£0.67

£0.52

£0.18

£0.20

Item £ per 
Measure

Measure Qty Cost per 
Portion

1 Tbsp = .015

 1 Tsp = .005 

1 Garlic Clove = .004

1 Onion = .200             

1 Shallot = .050

1 Chilli = .004             

Conversions


